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Al Mueller - Al Mueller

No players on roster.

Bernie Brader - Bernie Brader
New England Patriots QB NWE 10  320.95 20.06
Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 8  495.30 30.96
Aaron Jones RB GNB 11  344.90 21.56
Sony Michel RB NWE 10  154.40 9.65
Jamaal Williams RB GNB 11  149.30 9.33
Geronimo Allison WR GNB 11  76.50 4.78
Julian Edelman WR NWE 10  267.75 16.73
Allen Lazard WR GNB 11  105.80 6.61
Mohamed Sanu WR NWE 10  124.10 7.76
Jimmy Graham TE GNB 11  100.70 6.29
Josh Hill TE NOR 9  65.80 4.11
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 10  123.20 7.70
Houston Texans K HOU 10  128.90 8.06
New England Patriots D/ST NWE 10  180.00 11.25
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 8  129.00 8.06

Brian Brader - Brian Brader
Raheem Mostert RB SFO 4  170.40 10.65 *
Deebo Samuel WR SFO 4  199.10 12.44 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO 4  142.00 8.88 *
Buffalo Bills QB BUF 6  334.40 20.90
Green Bay Packers QB GNB 11  340.95 21.31
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 9  249.65 15.60
Devin Singletary RB BUF 6  151.90 9.49
Davante Adams WR GNB 11  230.70 14.42
A.J. Brown WR TEN 11  246.30 15.39
John Brown WR BUF 6  229.10 14.32
Dawson Knox TE BUF 6  79.70 4.98
Jonnu Smith TE TEN 11  104.70 6.54
Green Bay Packers K GNB 11  128.40 8.03
Tennessee Titans K TEN 11  88.30 5.52
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 6  104.00 6.50

Chris Hilson - Chris Hilson
San Francisco 49ers QB SFO 4  305.60 19.10 *
Raheem Mostert RB SFO 4  170.40 10.65 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12  199.70 12.48 *
San Francisco 49ers K SFO 4  148.40 9.28 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO 4  142.00 8.88 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 12  124.00 7.75 *
Tennessee Titans QB TEN 11  375.95 23.50
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 12  314.40 19.65
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 9  249.65 15.60
A.J. Brown WR TEN 11  246.30 15.39
Stefon Diggs WR MIN 12  241.10 15.07
Adam Thielen WR MIN 12  117.40 7.34
Jimmy Graham TE GNB 11  100.70 6.29
Jonnu Smith TE TEN 11  104.70 6.54
New Orleans Saints K NOR 9  189.50 11.84

Chris Knobbe - 
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12  199.70 12.48 *
New Orleans Saints QB NOR 9  489.00 30.56
Houston Texans QB HOU 10  395.75 24.73
Gus Edwards RB BAL 8  102.60 6.41
Carlos Hyde RB HOU 10  166.20 10.39
Miles Sanders RB PHI 10  225.80 14.11
Marquise Brown WR BAL 8  152.60 9.54
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 10  283.60 17.73
Kenny Stills WR HOU 10  123.10 7.69
Darren Fells TE HOU 10  110.10 6.88
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10  146.70 9.17
Houston Texans K HOU 10  128.90 8.06
Minnesota Vikings K MIN 12  152.30 9.52
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR 9  128.00 8.00
Houston Texans D/ST HOU 10  90.00 5.63

Chris Van Daele - Chris Van Daele
Travis Kelce TE KAN 12  261.30 16.33 *
Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI 10  341.25 21.33
Minnesota Vikings QB MIN 12  303.65 18.98
Sony Michel RB NWE 10  154.40 9.65
Miles Sanders RB PHI 10  225.80 14.11
James White RB NWE 10  202.25 12.64
Julian Edelman WR NWE 10  267.75 16.73
N'Keal Harry WR NWE 10  39.40 2.46
Michael Thomas WR NOR 9  409.50 25.59
Greg Ward WR PHI 10  48.40 3.03
Jared Cook TE NOR 9  170.50 10.66
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 10  123.20 7.70
New England Patriots K NWE 10  131.60 8.23
New England Patriots D/ST NWE 10  180.00 11.25
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR 9  128.00 8.00

Craig Ryon - Craig Ryon
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 12  128.10 8.01 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 12  261.30 16.33 *
Tennessee Titans QB TEN 11  375.95 23.50
Minnesota Vikings QB MIN 12  303.65 18.98
Derrick Henry RB TEN 11  333.60 20.85
Mark Ingram RB BAL 8  256.50 16.03
Boston Scott RB PHI 10  97.90 6.12
Marquise Brown WR BAL 8  152.60 9.54
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR 9  71.40 4.46
Greg Ward WR PHI 10  48.40 3.03
Mark Andrews TE BAL 8  214.20 13.39
Seattle Seahawks K SEA 11  131.40 8.21
Tennessee Titans K TEN 11  88.30 5.52
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 10  103.00 6.44
Tennessee Titans D/ST TEN 11  116.00 7.25

Dan Enke - Dan Enke

No players on roster.

Dan Robison - Dan Robison
San Francisco 49ers QB SFO 4  305.60 19.10 *
Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN 12  414.40 25.90 *
Matt Breida RB SFO 4  113.30 7.08 *
Tevin Coleman RB SFO 4  138.50 8.66 *
LeSean McCoy RB KAN 12  120.60 7.54 *
Demarcus Robinson WR KAN 12  105.90 6.62 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR SFO 4  204.65 12.79 *
Sammy Watkins WR KAN 12  147.50 9.22 *
George Kittle TE SFO 4  234.80 14.68 *
San Francisco 49ers K SFO 4  148.40 9.28 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KAN 12  192.10 12.01 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 12  124.00 7.75 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN 12  117.40 7.34
Zach Ertz TE PHI 10  219.60 13.73
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN 12  128.00 8.00

Fake Team - Fake Owner

No players on roster.

Jer Brader - Jer Brader
Damien Williams RB KAN 12  154.20 9.64 *
Buffalo Bills QB BUF 6  334.40 20.90
Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 8  495.30 30.96
Aaron Jones RB GNB 11  344.90 21.56
Devin Singletary RB BUF 6  151.90 9.49
Davante Adams WR GNB 11  230.70 14.42
John Brown WR BUF 6  229.10 14.32
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 10  283.60 17.73
Allen Lazard WR GNB 11  105.80 6.61
Jacob Hollister TE SEA 11  93.90 5.87
Hayden Hurst TE BAL 8  79.90 4.99
Buffalo Bills K BUF 6  114.40 7.15
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 8  166.40 10.40
Green Bay Packers D/ST GNB 11  95.00 5.94
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 8  129.00 8.06

John Volz - 

No players on roster.
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Kenny Wasser - Kenny Wasser
Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN 12  414.40 25.90 *
Tevin Coleman RB SFO 4  138.50 8.66 *
Damien Williams RB KAN 12  154.20 9.64 *
Demarcus Robinson WR KAN 12  105.90 6.62 *
Sammy Watkins WR KAN 12  147.50 9.22 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KAN 12  192.10 12.01 *
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA 11  387.80 24.24
Marshawn Lynch RB SEA 11  9.40 0.59
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11  252.30 15.77
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11  196.10 12.26
Jacob Hollister TE SEA 11  93.90 5.87
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN 12  113.70 7.11
Minnesota Vikings K MIN 12  152.30 9.52
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 6  104.00 6.50
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA 11  112.00 7.00

Les Hilson - Les Hilson
Emmanuel Sanders WR SFO 4  204.65 12.79 *
George Kittle TE SFO 4  234.80 14.68 *
Green Bay Packers QB GNB 11  340.95 21.31
New England Patriots QB NWE 10  320.95 20.06
Latavius Murray RB NOR 9  163.20 10.20
James White RB NWE 10  202.25 12.64
Jamaal Williams RB GNB 11  149.30 9.33
Cole Beasley WR BUF 6  190.80 11.93
Phillip Dorsett WR NWE 10  103.80 6.49
Mohamed Sanu WR NWE 10  124.10 7.76
Darren Fells TE HOU 10  110.10 6.88
Green Bay Packers K GNB 11  128.40 8.03
New England Patriots K NWE 10  131.60 8.23
Green Bay Packers D/ST GNB 11  95.00 5.94
Houston Texans D/ST HOU 10  90.00 5.63

Scott Mort - Scott Mort
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 12  128.10 8.01 *
Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI 10  341.25 21.33
Houston Texans QB HOU 10  395.75 24.73
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 12  314.40 19.65
Carlos Hyde RB HOU 10  166.20 10.39
Mark Ingram RB BAL 8  256.50 16.03
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11  196.10 12.26
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR 9  71.40 4.46
Michael Thomas WR NOR 9  409.50 25.59
Mark Andrews TE BAL 8  214.20 13.39
Jared Cook TE NOR 9  170.50 10.66
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 8  166.40 10.40
Seattle Seahawks K SEA 11  131.40 8.21
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 10  103.00 6.44
Tennessee Titans D/ST TEN 11  116.00 7.25

Skyler - Skyler Heavilin

No players on roster.

Steve Powers - Steve Powers
Deebo Samuel WR SFO 4  199.10 12.44 *
New Orleans Saints QB NOR 9  489.00 30.56
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA 11  387.80 24.24
Derrick Henry RB TEN 11  333.60 20.85
Marshawn Lynch RB SEA 11  9.40 0.59
Latavius Murray RB NOR 9  163.20 10.20
Cole Beasley WR BUF 6  190.80 11.93
Stefon Diggs WR MIN 12  241.10 15.07
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11  252.30 15.77
Zach Ertz TE PHI 10  219.60 13.73
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10  146.70 9.17
Buffalo Bills K BUF 6  114.40 7.15
New Orleans Saints K NOR 9  189.50 11.84
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA 11  112.00 7.00
Tennessee Titans D/ST TEN 11  116.00 7.25

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter
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